
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

IL Route 53 Storm Water Pump Station, Final Balancing Change Order No. 5
Reflecting an increase to the contract with Rausch Infrastructure LLC in the amount of $59,656.99
reflecting final contract quantities and a reconciliation of an incorrect quantity previously submitted in
Change Order #4.  (DISTRICT #1)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 180224, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

